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Collected by:  _________________________________________
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MCL

1,1,2-Trichloroethane

Tetrachloroethylene

27 - 32 (mg/L)

Water System

Name and Address

2984

1,2,4-Trichlorobenzene

cis-1,2-Dichloroethylene

Xylenes-Total

trans-1,2-Dichloroethylene

1,2-Dichloroethane

1,1,1-Trichloroethane

2985

2987

2989 Monochlorobenzene

Laboratory Name: ____________________________________________________

Analyte ID Name

2378

Dichloromethane

o-Dichlorobenzene

p-Dichlorobenzene

1,1-Dichloroethylene

TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND CONSERVATION

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS REPORT

Regulated Volatile Organic Chemicals

Sample Time

Sample Type Key                 

D - Distribution                    

B - Entry Point                                   

E - Composite                                   

S- Special

Sample TypePWSID

Carbon Tetrachloride

1,2-Dichloropropane

2990 Benzene

Trichloroethylene

0.005

2380

AnalystResults Decimal Analysis Date

2964

2980

2979

2968

2983

2969

Entry Point

2977

2976 Vinyl Chloride

2955

0.1

.075

0.002

0.007

0.1

___________________________

Lab ID 

2982

2981
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0.005

0.005

0.005

0.07

0.07

10

0.005

0.6

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

County:  __________________________________

0.20

Method

Sampling Point

Sample Date

47 - 51

0.005

0.005

0.005



Sign
21 2622 - 25 27 - 32 (mg/L)

Report Analytical results in milligrams/liter.

Compositing of samples is encouraged provided the MDL is less than one-fifth of the MCL.

Analyst

Analytical reports showing a concentration less than a value which is greater than the MDL (0.0005 mg/L) are not acceptable for 

demonstrating compliance with the Safe Drinking Water Regulations.  For example, if a report shows tetrachloroethylene at a 

concentration of < 0.0007 mg/L, the sample results will not be considered valid.

9 - 12 13 - 20

Analyte ID Name Method Results Decimal Analysis Date

2991 Toluene

Return form to:  Tennessee Division of Water Resources, William R. Snodgrass Tennessee Tower, 312 Rosa Parks Avenue, 11th Floor, 

Nashville, TN  37243-1102 

Laboratories analyzing for the presence of VOCs must achieve a minimum detection limit (MDL) of 0.0005 mg/L for all volatile 

contaminants.  If a contaminant listed is detected at a concentration exceeding 0.0005 mg/L, the system must monitor quarterly at 

each sampling point which resulted in a detection.

2992 Ethylbenzene

2996 Styrene

1
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MCL

0.7

0.1


