

TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND CONSERVATION CHEMICAL ANALYSIS REPORT

Regulated Volatile Organic Chemicals

Water Sy Name ar	ystem nd Address	County:							Sample Ty D - Distribu B - Entry P E - Compo S- Special	ution oint
PWSID 1 7		Entry Point		Sample Date 36 41				Sample Ty	pe Samp	ole Time
Collected by	/: Name:			_. Sam	pling Po	oint 33		 b ID		
Analyte ID	<u>Name</u>	Method	<u>Sign</u>	Result		<u>Decimal</u>		nalysis Dat		<u>Analyst</u>
9 - 12		13 - 20	<u>21</u>	22 - 25	$\overline{}$	26		27 - 32	(mg/L)	
2378	1,2,4-Trichlorobenzene	,		\vdash	H	\vdash			0.07	
2380	cis-1,2-Dichloroethylene				\sqcup				0.07	
2955	Xylenes-Total	,		\coprod	\square	Ш			10	
2964	Dichloromethane				Ш				0.005	
2968	o-Dichlorobenzene					Щ			0.6	
2969	p-Dichlorobenzene								.075	
2976	Vinyl Chloride								0.002	
2977	1,1-Dichloroethylene			\vdash	+			+++	0.007	
2979	trans-1,2-Dichloroethylene			\vdash	+	\vdash			0.1	
2980	1,2-Dichloroethane			\vdash	+			+++	0.005	
2981	1,1,1-Trichloroethane	,		\vdash	\mathbb{H}	\vdash		+++	0.20	
2982	Carbon Tetrachloride			\vdash	\mathbb{H}	\vdash	-		0.005	
2983	1,2-Dichloropropane			+++	\square				0.005	
2984	Trichloroethylene				\sqcup				0.005	
2985	1,1,2-Trichloroethane		Ш		Щ			$\bot \bot \bot$	0.005	
2987	Tetrachloroethylene				Щ	Ш			0.005	
2989	Monochlorobenzene		Ш		Щ	Ш			0.1	
2990	Benzene								0.005	

CN-0861 (Rev. 08-14) RDA 2410

Analyte ID	<u>Name</u>	<u>Method</u>	<u>Sign</u>	<u>Results</u>	<u>Decimal</u>	Analysis Date	MCL	<u>Analyst</u>
9 - 12		13 - 20	21	22 - 25	26	27 - 32	(mg/L)	
2991	Toluene						1	
2992	Ethylbenzene		Ш				0.7	
2996	Styrene						0.1	

Laboratories analyzing for the presence of VOCs must achieve a minimum detection limit (MDL) of 0.0005 mg/L for all volatile contaminants. If a contaminant listed is detected at a concentration exceeding 0.0005 mg/L, the system must monitor quarterly at each sampling point which resulted in a detection.

Analytical reports showing a concentration less than a value which is greater than the MDL (0.0005 mg/L) are not acceptable for demonstrating compliance with the Safe Drinking Water Regulations. For example, if a report shows tetrachloroethylene at a concentration of < 0.0007 mg/L, the sample results will not be considered valid.

Compositing of samples is encouraged provided the MDL is less than one-fifth of the MCL.

Report Analytical results in milligrams/liter.

Return form to: Tennessee Division of Water Resources, William R. Snodgrass Tennessee Tower, 312 Rosa Parks Avenue, 11th Floor, Nashville, TN 37243-1102

CN-0861 (Rev. 08-14) RDA 2410